
  34 van Monster naar Maassluis via Naaldwijk

Maandag t/m vrijdag  

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Monster, Emmaplein     V  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Monster, Acaciastraat       6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Monster, Taets van Amerongenstraat       6:29  7:29  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

Monster, Duinstraat       6:31  7:31  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31

Monster, Madeweg       6:31  7:31  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31

Monster, Verdilaan       6:33  7:33  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

Monster, Papelaan       6:36  7:36  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36

Naaldwijk, Grote Achterweg       6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38

Naaldwijk, Hoge Woerd       6:40  7:40  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

Naaldwijk, Ambachtstraat       6:41  7:41  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41

Naaldwijk, Busstation     A  6:44  7:44  8:44  9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44

Naaldwijk, Busstation     V  6:46  7:46  8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46

Naaldwijk, Pijle Tuinen       6:48  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

Maasdijk, Verkadestraat       6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

Maasdijk, Nollaantje       6:56  7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

Maasdijk, Coldenhovelaan       6:57  7:58  8:58  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:57 18:57

Maassluis, Stellingmolen       7:00  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Maassluis, Stadsmolen       7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

Maassluis, Dr. Jan Schoutenlaan       7:02  8:03  9:03 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:02 19:02

Maassluis, Nachtegaallaan       7:04  8:05  9:05 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:05 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:04 19:04

Maassluis, Uiverlaan       7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:06 19:06

Maassluis, Mozartlaan       7:07  8:08  9:08 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:07 19:07

Maassluis, Rozenlaan       7:07  8:08  9:08 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:08 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:07 19:07

Maassluis, Korte Boonestraat       7:08  8:09  9:09 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:09 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:08 19:08

Maassluis, Mgr. W.M. Bekkerslaan       7:09  8:10  9:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:10 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:09 19:09

Maassluis, Station Maassluis Centrum    MA  7:12  8:13  9:13 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:13 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:12 19:12

metroMtramS treinT



  34 van Maassluis naar Monster via Naaldwijk

Maandag t/m vrijdag  

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Maassluis, Station Maassluis Centrum    MV     |  6:47  7:44  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:46 12:46 13:44 14:44 15:43 16:43 17:47 18:48

Maassluis, Mgr. W.M. Bekkerslaan          |  6:49  7:46  8:49  9:49 10:49 11:48 12:48 13:46 14:46 15:45 16:45 17:49 18:50

Maassluis, Korte Boonestraat          |  6:50  7:47  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:49 12:49 13:47 14:47 15:46 16:46 17:50 18:50

Maassluis, Rozenlaan          |  6:50  7:48  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:48 14:48 15:47 16:47 17:50 18:51

Maassluis, Mozartlaan          |  6:51  7:49  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:50 12:50 13:49 14:49 15:48 16:48 17:51 18:52

Maassluis, Uiverlaan          |  6:52  7:50  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:51 12:51 13:50 14:50 15:49 16:49 17:52 18:53

Maassluis, Nachtegaallaan          |  6:53  7:51  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:53 18:54

Maassluis, Dr. Jan Schoutenlaan          |  6:55  7:53  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:55 18:56

Maassluis, Stadsmolen          |  6:56  7:54  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:56 18:57

Maassluis, Stellingmolen          |  6:57  7:56  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:57 18:58

Maasdijk, Coldenhovelaan          |  7:00  7:59  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:00 19:00

Maasdijk, Verkadestraat          |  7:03  8:02  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:03 19:03

Naaldwijk, Pijle Tuinen          |  7:12  8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12

Naaldwijk, Busstation     A     |  7:14  8:14  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14

Naaldwijk, Busstation     V  6:16  7:16  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16     |

Naaldwijk, Ambachtstraat       6:17  7:17  8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17     |

Naaldwijk, Hoge Woerd       6:17  7:17  8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17     |

Naaldwijk, Grote Achterweg       6:19  7:19  8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19     |

Monster, Papelaan       6:21  7:21  8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21     |

Monster, Burg. Kampschoerstraat       6:23  7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23     |

Monster, Vlotlaan       6:25  7:25  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25     |

Monster, Emmaplein     A  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27     |

metroMtramS treinT



  34 van Monster naar Maassluis via Naaldwijk

Zaterdag  

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Monster, Emmaplein     V     |  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Monster, Acaciastraat          |  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Monster, Taets van Amerongenstraat          |  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

Monster, Duinstraat          |  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31

Monster, Madeweg          |  8:31  9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31

Monster, Verdilaan          |  8:33  9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

Monster, Papelaan          |  8:36  9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36

Naaldwijk, Grote Achterweg          |  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38

Naaldwijk, Hoge Woerd          |  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

Naaldwijk, Ambachtstraat          |  8:41  9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41

Naaldwijk, Busstation     A     |  8:44  9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44

Naaldwijk, Busstation     V  7:46  8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46

Naaldwijk, Pijle Tuinen       7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

Maasdijk, Verkadestraat       7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55

Maasdijk, Nollaantje       7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56

Maasdijk, Coldenhovelaan       7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57

Maassluis, Stellingmolen       8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Maassluis, Stadsmolen       8:01  9:01 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:01 19:01

Maassluis, Dr. Jan Schoutenlaan       8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

Maassluis, Nachtegaallaan       8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04

Maassluis, Uiverlaan       8:05  9:05 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:05 19:05

Maassluis, Mozartlaan       8:06  9:06 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:06 19:06

Maassluis, Rozenlaan       8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07

Maassluis, Korte Boonestraat       8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08

Maassluis, Mgr. W.M. Bekkerslaan       8:08  9:08 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:08 19:08

Maassluis, Station Maassluis Centrum    MA  8:11  9:11 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:11 19:11

metroMtramS treinT



  34 van Maassluis naar Monster via Naaldwijk

Zaterdag  

Geldig vanaf 07/01/2024

Maassluis, Station Maassluis Centrum    MV  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:48 17:48 18:46

Maassluis, Mgr. W.M. Bekkerslaan       7:50  8:50  9:50 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:50 17:50 18:48

Maassluis, Korte Boonestraat       7:50  8:50  9:50 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:50 17:50 18:48

Maassluis, Rozenlaan       7:51  8:51  9:51 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:51 17:51 18:49

Maassluis, Mozartlaan       7:52  8:52  9:52 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:52 17:52 18:50

Maassluis, Uiverlaan       7:53  8:53  9:53 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:53 17:53 18:51

Maassluis, Nachtegaallaan       7:54  8:54  9:54 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:54 17:54 18:52

Maassluis, Dr. Jan Schoutenlaan       7:56  8:56  9:56 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:56 17:56 18:54

Maassluis, Stadsmolen       7:57  8:57  9:57 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:57 17:57 18:55

Maassluis, Stellingmolen       7:58  8:58  9:58 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:58 17:58 18:56

Maasdijk, Coldenhovelaan       8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:58

Maasdijk, Verkadestraat       8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:01

Naaldwijk, Pijle Tuinen       8:12  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:10

Naaldwijk, Busstation     A  8:14  9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:12

Naaldwijk, Busstation     V  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16     |

Naaldwijk, Ambachtstraat       8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17     |

Naaldwijk, Hoge Woerd       8:17  9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17     |

Naaldwijk, Grote Achterweg       8:19  9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19     |

Monster, Papelaan       8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21     |

Monster, Burg. Kampschoerstraat       8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23     |

Monster, Vlotlaan       8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25     |

Monster, Emmaplein     A  8:27  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27     |

metroMtramS treinT


